## P1800030014

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u></u>

Office Use Only



600311261666

04/02/18--01010--001 \*\*78.75

DEFARITION OF STATE

LARETARY OF STATE

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	A D Deme	deling and R TENAME MUST INCLI	a paris, In
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Adam Bard	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address Rd	
	Tallahassee	Florida 30 State & Zip	1303_
_	(850) 21 Daytime		
_	Adambard E-mail address: (to be use	hi@hatmai	1 com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE I NAME  name of the corporation shall	1 be: A & O	Remodelina	gard Kerrisi I
Principal OCO Thomasul	d street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
Tahabsessee ,	FL 32303		
RTICLE III PURPOSE e purpose for which the corpo	oration is organized is:	Full service C	Construction
+ Repairs			
RTICLE IV SHARES ne number of shares of stock is	: 100 Ov	ne hardrod.	
RTICLE <u>V</u> INITIAL OFF	FICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DRS Prosident	
Name and Title:	dam Bardh	Name and Title: _ \	David Gevaver
4	on thomasille		oo themasully Rahassee FL 32303
	CONTRACT		2
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Address		Address:	ARY O
			103 A
	_	Name and Title:	जिल्

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI <u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Bos	NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
= 15	
Name: HVITVICKY 111	Cide, SE 707
Address: 37CC Capital	Fl 2-211
1001aMassee	FC32311
ARTICLE VII _ INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Anthony	McKinney
Address: 300 Con	outed P.O.Bey 6304
Tallahass	McKinney pital P.O.Bey 6304 oe FL 32314
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must b filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Department	of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as not of State's records.
Having been named as registered agent to acc this certificate, I am familiar with and accept to	ept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in he appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Cloth	= Authory Mckinney 4-2
Required Signature/	
I submit this document and affirm that the fu	icts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
AL MI	AuthoryMcKinney 4-2
Kequired Signature/Incorporator	Date